Jungschutzenwettschiessen 2015

Bezirksschitzenverband Winterthur

Einzelrangliste
12.06.2015 - 20.06.2015

Wettschiessen - Kursteilnehmer - weiblich

Rang Teilnehmer
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Diem Saskia
Bausch Jennifer
lllavsky Isabella
Staiber Lynn
Mockli Nadia
Schenk Janina
Moos Corina
Birgin Svenja
Fischer Sandra
Solodovnikova Yuliya
Fischer Silvia
Zellweger Michelle

1998 J
1995 J
1995J
1996 J
1995J
1996 J
1998 J
1998 J
1996 J
1996 J
1996 J
1996 J

Verein

Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellscl
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Winterthur, Stadtschitzen
Winterthur, Militarschiessverein
Bertschikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Veltheim, Schitzenverein

Dinhard, Feldschiitzenverein
Veltheim, Schitzenverein
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Veltheim, Schitzenverein
Winterthur, Stadtschitzen
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Spg

K1
K3
K4
K4
K1
K3
K1
K1
K3
K3
K3
K1

Punkte
94 93
96 85
96 84
91 82
85 80
73 79
91 78
89 76
70 69
96 68
86 64
67 44
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